Race Date

2022 Boiler Up XC Invitational

September 17, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Purdue University
Team Score (places): 21

3099
3114
3100
3093
3088
3121
3082
3107
3084
3142
3106
3097
3105
3143
3081
3134
3136
3132
3112
3120
3130
3085
3128
3141
3103
3126
3135
3109
3118
3138
3104
3140
3087
3102
3091
3131
3122
3125
3113
3095
3101
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Alex Foss

Luke Linscott
Dylan Fritz
Brandon Dimitri
Colin Chambers
Zami Moscoso
Brian Barbarini
Benjamin Huang
Sean Bohne
Alex Wright
Lukas Hessini
Justin Fichte

Will Hackler

Max Young

Cole Adams
Ethan Stone
Grant Wasielewski
Richard Solomon
Luke LasCasas
John Morton
Jackson Siegel
Peter Bradshaw
Ryan San Juan
Ethan Woods
Ryan Goldfeder
Tommy Redinger
Andrew Stuff
Matthew Kain
Spencer McKinney
Abe Watson
Malachi Gornik
Zion Williams
Owen Briggerman
Calvin Given
Hayden Clarke
Grant Smith
Patrick Pannier
Pranav Rajan
Seth Lingen
Jack Feehan
Alex Garcia

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 27:28.2
2 2 27:00.2 27:00.2 0:00.0
3 5 27:08.3 54:08.6 0:08.1
4 9 27:33.2 1:21:41.8 0:32.9
5 14 27:41.3  1:49:23.2 0:41.1
7 21 27:58.1 2:17:21.3 0:57.8
(8) (29) 28:01.5 2:45:22.8 1:01.2
(9) (38) 28:13.3 3:13:36.1 1:13.0
More Than 7 28:28.9  3:42:05.0 1:28.6
More Than 7 28:39.3 4:10:44.4 1:39.0
More Than 7 28:42.3  4:39:26.7 1:42.1
More Than 7 28:53.1 5:08:19.9 1:.52.9
More Than 7 29:07.1 5:37:27.1 2:06.9
More Than 7 29:14.1 6:06:41.2 2:13.8
More Than 7 29:16.1 6:35:57.3 2:15.9
More Than 7 29:36.2  7:05:33.6 2:36.0
More Than 7 29:54.5  7:35:28.2 2:54.3
More Than 7 29:59.1  8:05:27.3 2:58.9
More Than 7 30:07.9 8:35:35.3 3:07.6
More Than 7 30:22.9 9:05:58.2 3:22.6
More Than 7 30:43.9 9:36:42.2 3:43.6
More Than 7 30:50.4 10:07:32.6 3:50.2
More Than 7 31:30.2 10:39:02.8 4:29.9
More Than 7 31:39.6 11:10:42.5 4:39.4
More Than 7 32:03.1 11:42:45.7 5:02.9
More Than 7 32:14.7 12:15:00.4 5:14.4
More Than 7 32:21.6 12:47:22.1 5:21.4
More Than 7 32:30.1 13:19:52.2 5:29.8
More Than 7 32:42.3 13:52:34.6 5:42.1
More Than 7 32:50.8 14:25:25.4 5:50.6
More Than 7 32:51.4 14:58:16.9 5:51.2
More Than 7 32:56.6 15:31:13.6 5:56.4
More Than 7 33:05.3 16:04:19.0 6:05.1
More Than 7 33:17.1 16:37:36.1 6:16.9
More Than 7 33:27.3 17:11:03.4 6:27.0
More Than 7 33:30.9 17:44:34.3 6:30.6
More Than 7 33:44.9 18:18:19.3 6:44.7
More Than 7 33:48.6 18:52:08.0 6:48.4
More Than 7 34:01.4 19:26:09.4 7:01.1
More Than 7 34:14.4 20:00:23.8 7:14.1
More Than 7 34:36.7 20:35:00.5 7:36.4
More Than 7 34:42.6 21:09:43.2 7:42.4
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Race Date
September 17, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Purdue University
Team Score (places): 21

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

3133
3110
3124
3108
3111
3139
3129
3083
3137
3098

Kaelon Stofferahn
Dillon Klee
Michael Proffer
Kyle Jennings
Kaiden Krenek
Sam Watterson
Braden Sanchez
Noah Bieberich
Samuel Waters
Jacob Fish

Team - Indiana University
Team Score (places): 40
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Team - Ball State University
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3040
3030
3037
3034
3038
3032
3033
3029
3031
3027
3028
3041
3039
3035
3026

Noah Scott

Aaron Hendryx
Liam Nelson
Alexander Livernois
Evan Rohan

Cal Hubbard

Max Lindenmayer
Anthony Glassner
Andrew Hess
Matthew Dillon

Eli Eckert
Giancarlo Smith
Will Samuels

Kevin Martinez Lozano
Trevor Buechler

Team Score (places): 93

3011
3006
3009
3008
3007

Brock Spahr
Adam Bright
Eric Segbor
Justin Butts
Samuel Brumley

2022 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

8:14.1
8:21.0
8:21.5
8:52.9
9:22.6
9:34.6
10:18.1
11:54.9
13:.01.4
13:17.1

0:00.0
1:01.2
2:08.5
3:07.2
4:14.7
4:33.5
4:45.1
5:03.0
5:28.9
5:46.8
7:18.2
7:22.2
8:12.1
9:53.7
11:07.2

0:00.0
3:39.2
3:49.5
4:13.5
6:52.6

Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 27:28.2
More Than 7 35:14.4 21:44:57.6
More Than 7 35:21.3 22:20:18.9
More Than 7 35:21.7 22:55:40.7
More Than 7 35:53.2 23:31:33.9
More Than 7 36:22.9 24:07:56.8
More Than 7 36:34.8 24:44:31.7
More Than 7 37:18.4 25:21:50.1
More Than 7 38:55.2 26:00:45.4
More Than 7 40:01.6 26:40:47.0
More Than 7 40:17.3 27:21:04.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 28:56.0
1 1 26:49.6 26:49.6
6 7 27:50.9 54:40.6
10 17 28:58.1 1:23:38.8
11 28 29:56.9 1:53:35.7
12 40 31:04.4  2:24:40.2
(13) (53) 31:23.1 2:56:03.4
(15) (68) 31:34.7 3:27:38.1
More Than 7 31:52.7 3:59:30.9
More Than 7 32:18.6 4:31:49.5
More Than 7 32:36.4 5:04:26.0
More Than 7 34:07.9 5:38:34.0
More Than 7 34:11.9 6:12:45.9
More Than 7 35:01.8 6:47:47.7
More Than 7 36:43.4 7:24:31.1
More Than 7 37:56.9 8:02:28.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 35:14.9
14 14 31:31.9 31:31.9
17 31 35:11.1 1:06:43.1
18 49 35:21.4 1:42:04.5
20 69 35:455 2:17:50.0
24 93 38:245 2:56:14.6
2

09/17/22 02:49:15 PM



2022 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 22 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Washington University Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 101 Average Time: 36:09.7
1 3160 Brandon Salcedo-Lobato 16 16 34:11.3 34:11.3 0:00.0
2 3157 Matthew Layden 19 35 35:40.5 1:09:51.9 1:29.1
3 3153 Will Carter 21 56 36:02.4 1:45:54.3 1.51.0
4 3154 Juan Cortez 22 78 37:13.6  2:23:07.9 3:02.2
5 3162 Oscar Waldmann 23 101 37:40.5 3:00:48.5 3:29.1
6 3155 Alex Fang (25) (126) 38:26.2  3:39:14.7 4:14.8
7 3156 Lawrence Hapeman (26) (152) 39:55.7 4:19:10.5 5:44.4
8 3159 Russell Peng More Than 7 42:52.9  5:02:03.4 8:41.5
Team - Grand Valley State University Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 3012 Chase Boshoven Less Than 5 30:11.1 30:11.1 0:00.0
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