Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country

			Class - I Closs		•		0	T:	
		-	<u>Overall</u>		Cumulative	Time	Cumulative	Time	
	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>Place</u>		<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Back</u>	
Т	eam -	Purdue University			Finish Positio	n - 1			
Team Score (places): 21						Average Time: 27:28.2			
1	3099	Alex Foss	2		2	27:00.2	27:00.2	0:00.0	
2	3114	Luke Linscott	3		5	27:08.3	54:08.6	0:08.1	
3	3100	Dylan Fritz	4		9	27:33.2	1:21:41.8	0:32.9	
4	3093	Brandon Dimitri	5		14	27:41.3	1:49:23.2	0:41.1	
5	3088	Colin Chambers	7		21	27:58.1	2:17:21.3	0:57.8	
6	3121	Zami Moscoso	(8)		(29)	28:01.5	2:45:22.8	1:01.2	
7	3082	Brian Barbarini	(9)		(38)	28:13.3	3:13:36.1	1:13.0	
8	3107	Benjamin Huang	More Than	7		28:28.9	3:42:05.0	1:28.6	
9	3084	Sean Bohne	More Than	7		28:39.3	4:10:44.4	1:39.0	
10	3142	Alex Wright	More Than	7		28:42.3	4:39:26.7	1:42.1	
11	3106	Lukas Hessini	More Than	7		28:53.1	5:08:19.9	1:52.9	
12	3097	Justin Fichte	More Than	7		29:07.1	5:37:27.1	2:06.9	
13	3105	Will Hackler	More Than	7		29:14.1	6:06:41.2	2:13.8	
14	3143	Max Young	More Than	7		29:16.1	6:35:57.3	2:15.9	
15	3081	Cole Adams	More Than	7		29:36.2	7:05:33.6	2:36.0	
16	3134	Ethan Stone	More Than	7		29:54.5	7:35:28.2	2:54.3	
17	3136	Grant Wasielewski	More Than	7		29:59.1	8:05:27.3	2:58.9	
18	3132	Richard Solomon	More Than	7		30:07.9	8:35:35.3	3:07.6	
19	3112	Luke LasCasas	More Than	7		30:22.9	9:05:58.2	3:22.6	
20	3120	John Morton	More Than	7		30:43.9	9:36:42.2	3:43.6	
21	3130	Jackson Siegel	More Than	7		30:50.4	10:07:32.6	3:50.2	
22	3085	Peter Bradshaw	More Than	7		31:30.2	10:39:02.8	4:29.9	
23	3128	Ryan San Juan	More Than	7		31:39.6	11:10:42.5	4:39.4	
24	3141	Ethan Woods	More Than	7		32:03.1	11:42:45.7	5:02.9	
25	3103	Ryan Goldfeder	More Than	7		32:14.7	12:15:00.4	5:14.4	
26	3126	Tommy Redinger	More Than	7		32:21.6	12:47:22.1	5:21.4	
27	3135	Andrew Stuff	More Than	7		32:30.1	13:19:52.2	5:29.8	
28	3109	Matthew Kain	More Than	7		32:42.3	13:52:34.6	5:42.1	
29	3118	Spencer McKinney	More Than	7		32:50.8	14:25:25.4	5:50.6	
30	3138	Abe Watson	More Than	7		32:51.4	14:58:16.9	5:51.2	
31	3104	Malachi Gornik	More Than	7		32:56.6	15:31:13.6	5:56.4	
32	3140	Zion Williams	More Than	7		33:05.3	16:04:19.0	6:05.1	
33	3087	Owen Briggerman	More Than	7		33:17.1	16:37:36.1	6:16.9	
34	3102	Calvin Given	More Than	7		33:27.3	17:11:03.4	6:27.0	
35	3091	Hayden Clarke	More Than	7		33:30.9	17:44:34.3	6:30.6	
36	3131	Grant Smith	More Than	7		33:44.9	18:18:19.3	6:44.7	
37	3122	Patrick Pannier	More Than	7		33:48.6	18:52:08.0	6:48.4	
38	3125	Pranav Rajan	More Than	7		34:01.4	19:26:09.4	7:01.1	
39	3113	Seth Lingen	More Than	7		34:14.4	20:00:23.8	7:14.1	
40	3095	Jack Feehan	More Than	7		34:36.7	20:35:00.5	7:36.4	
41	3101	Alex Garcia	More Than			34:42.6	21:09:43.2	7:42.4	
			4				09/17/22 02:	10.15 DM	

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country

	Bib No	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Overall</u> <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Т	eam -	Purdue University		Finish Position - 1					
Team Score (places): 21				Average Time: 27:28.2					
42	3133	Kaelon Stofferahn	More Than 7		35:14.4	21:44:57.6	8:14.1		
43	3110	Dillon Klee	More Than 7		35:21.3	22:20:18.9	8:21.0		
44	3124	Michael Proffer	More Than 7		35:21.7	22:55:40.7	8:21.5		
45	3108	Kyle Jennings	More Than 7		35:53.2	23:31:33.9	8:52.9		
46	3111	Kaiden Krenek	More Than 7		36:22.9	24:07:56.8	9:22.6		
47	3139	Sam Watterson	More Than 7		36:34.8	24:44:31.7	9:34.6		
48	3129	Braden Sanchez	More Than 7		37:18.4	25:21:50.1	10:18.1		
49	3083	Noah Bieberich	More Than 7		38:55.2	26:00:45.4	11:54.9		
50	3137	Samuel Waters	More Than 7		40:01.6	26:40:47.0	13:01.4		
51	3098	Jacob Fish	More Than 7		40:17.3	27:21:04.4	13:17.1		
Т	eam -	Indiana University		Finish Position - 2					
Т	eam S	Score (places): 40			Avera	ige Time: 28	:56.0		
1	3040	Noah Scott	1	1	26:49.6	26:49.6	0:00.0		
2	3030	Aaron Hendryx	6	7	27:50.9	54:40.6	1:01.2		
3	3037	Liam Nelson	10	17	28:58.1	1:23:38.8	2:08.5		
4	3034	Alexander Livernois	11	28	29:56.9	1:53:35.7	3:07.2		
5	3038	Evan Rohan	12	40	31:04.4	2:24:40.2	4:14.7		
6	3032	Cal Hubbard	(13)	(53)	31:23.1	2:56:03.4	4:33.5		
7	3033	Max Lindenmayer	(15)	(68)	31:34.7	3:27:38.1	4:45.1		
8	3029	Anthony Glassner	More Than 7		31:52.7	3:59:30.9	5:03.0		
9	3031	Andrew Hess	More Than 7		32:18.6	4:31:49.5	5:28.9		
10	3027	Matthew Dillon	More Than 7		32:36.4	5:04:26.0	5:46.8		
11	3028	Eli Eckert	More Than 7		34:07.9	5:38:34.0	7:18.2		
12	3041	Giancarlo Smith	More Than 7		34:11.9	6:12:45.9	7:22.2		
13	3039	Will Samuels	More Than 7		35:01.8	6:47:47.7	8:12.1		
14	3035	Kevin Martinez Lozano	More Than 7		36:43.4	7:24:31.1	9:53.7		
15	3026	Trevor Buechler	More Than 7		37:56.9	8:02:28.1	11:07.2		
Team - Ball State University				Finish Positio	n - 3				
Team Score (places): 93				Average Time: 35:14.9					
1	3011	Brock Spahr	14	14	31:31.9	31:31.9	0:00.0		
2	3006	Adam Bright	17	31	35:11.1	1:06:43.1	3:39.2		
3	3009	Eric Segbor	18	49	35:21.4	1:42:04.5	3:49.5		
4	3008	Justin Butts	20	69	35:45.5	2:17:50.0	4:13.5		
5	3007	Samuel Brumley	24	93	38:24.5	2:56:14.6	6:52.6		

2022 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country

	Dib Na	a Nome	<u>Overall</u> Place	Cumulative Place	Time	Cumulative Time	Time Back		
	Bib No	<u>o Name</u>	11400	<u>- 1400</u>	<u>o</u>	<u>111110</u>	<u> Duok</u>		
Team - Washington University				Finish Positior	า - 4				
Team Score (places): 101				Average Time: 36:09.7					
1	3160	Brandon Salcedo-Lobato	16	16	34:11.3	34:11.3	0:00.0		
2	3157	Matthew Layden	19	35	35:40.5	1:09:51.9	1:29.1		
3	3153	Will Carter	21	56	36:02.4	1:45:54.3	1:51.0		
4	3154	Juan Cortez	22	78	37:13.6	2:23:07.9	3:02.2		
5	3162	Oscar Waldmann	23	101	37:40.5	3:00:48.5	3:29.1		
6	3155	Alex Fang	(25)	(126)	38:26.2	3:39:14.7	4:14.8		
7	3156	Lawrence Hapeman	(26)	(152)	39:55.7	4:19:10.5	5:44.4		
8	3159	Russell Peng	More Than 7		42:52.9	5:02:03.4	8:41.5		
Team - Grand Valley State University			Finish Position - Inc.						
Team Score (places): Inc.				Average Time:					
1	3012	Chase Boshoven	Less Than 5		30:11.1	30:11.1	0:00.0		